
Yonex-Sunrise All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2022 at Chennai, TN
Entries of MS 65 - Main Draw
Date
17 - 24 Sep 2022

City, Country
Chennai, , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order
1 Bala Subramanyam B. M 10/17/1956 17279 AP
2 Veerpal Singh Verma M 12/1/1955 33137 CG
3 Anil Kumar Sondhi M 1/31/1952 9351 CHG
4 Tanaji Sawant M 7/4/1954 20035 GOA
5 Sat Pal Angurala M 3/2/1955 27119 HAR
6 Jaswinder Singh M 12/14/1956 28183 HAR
7 Mohanan Peramana M 9/20/1956 23023 KER
8 Philip Bency M 8/24/1954 22574 KER
9 Chandrasenan S. M 9/3/1955 38437 KER
10 Raja Bose M 10/8/1952 11215 KTK
11 Naidu S. K. B. M 2/17/1955 5321 KTK
12 Jayanth Shetty M 10/31/1955 23139 KTK
13 Venkatachalaiah V. M 2/28/1953 10219 KTK
14 Gautam Ashra M 10/15/1956 7773 MAH
15 Manohar Joshi M 8/7/1956 32426 MAH
16 Rammohan Kashikar M 8/22/1952 32423 MAH
17 Sharad Mahajan M 7/15/1955 14232 MAH
18 Sanjay Parande M 1/2/1955 16989 MAH
19 Zokhumi Thangkawlha M 8/22/1956 9167 MIZ
20 Gurbax Singh Juneja M 1/7/1954 28533 MP
21 Vijayendran R. K. V. M 10/9/1953 5144 PY
22 Ram Kishan Yadav M 9/26/1956 38446 RAJ
23 Ubaidur Rahman Abdul Wahab M 6/1/1952 5226 TN
24 Joseph George E. M 4/10/1954 34648 TN
25 Elangovan S. M 12/12/1954 35203 TN
26 Manohar Rajaram M 8/25/1953 17291 TN
27 Vasudevan Ramasamy M 5/12/1955 26970 TN
28 Shanmugaraj T. S. M 5/15/1956 32824 TN
29 Manikannu V. M 12/1/1954 5216 TN
30 Ramasamy V. M 9/21/1954 5213 TN
31 Hasan Kamal Abidi M 7/26/1955 17273 UP
32 Sudhir Kumar Goel M 7/25/1954 23605 UP
33 Madan Lal Kaushik M 12/20/1956 28397 UP
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2022 at Chennai, TN
Entries of MS 65 - Reserve
Date
17 - 24 Sep 2022

City, Country
Chennai, , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order
1 R Rajagopal Reddy M AP
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2022 at Chennai, TN
Entries of WS 65 - Main Draw
Date
17 - 24 Sep 2022

City, Country
Chennai, , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order
1 Susy V.John F 9/25/1952 23149 KER
2 Kanya Kumari Salekoppa Bhatta F 7/18/1955 20119 KTK
3 Saroja Shetty B.R. F 4/12/1954 17027 KTK
4 Jayasri Prabhu F 7/11/1956 8495 TN
5 Bhuvaneswari R. F 10/5/1955 35217 TN
6 Manjeet Sharma F 8/15/1955 14557 UTR
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2022 at Chennai, TN
Entries of MD 65 - Main Draw
Date
17 - 24 Sep 2022

City, Country
Chennai, , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order
1 Bala Subramanyam B. M 10/17/1956 17279 AP

Krishnamurthy G. M 10/1/1953 17280 AP
2 Pradeep Dhond M 6/8/1954 11059 GOA

Tanaji Sawant M 7/4/1954 20035 GOA
3 Sat Pal Angurala M 3/2/1955 27119 HAR

Mohanan Peramana M 9/20/1956 23023 KER
4 Oommen George Kattapnram M 5/6/1950 11546 KER

Philip Bency M 8/24/1954 22574 KER
5 Shashidhara A. M 6/13/1956 11290 KTK

Naidu S. K. B. M 2/17/1955 5321 KTK
6 Raja Bose M 10/8/1952 11215 KTK

Shanmugaraj T. S. M 5/15/1956 32824 TN
7 Puttaraj M.S. M 5/8/1951 23132 KTK

Vijayendran R. K. V. M 10/9/1953 5144 PY
8 Jayanth Shetty M 10/31/1955 23139 KTK

Veerpal Singh Verma M 12/1/1955 33137 CG
9 Gautam Ashra M 10/15/1956 7773 MAH

Sanjay Parande M 1/2/1955 16989 MAH
10 Manohar Joshi M 8/7/1956 32426 MAH

Rammohan Kashikar M 8/22/1952 32423 MAH
11 Bimol Singh Ch. M 10/10/1956 5059 MNP

Kumar Singh L. M 1/1/1954 4598 MNP
12 Parun Singh H. M 2/28/1953 5061 MNP

Rajen Singh Ningombam M 4/5/1954 19854 MNP
13 Gurbax Singh Juneja M 1/7/1954 28533 MP

Jaswinder Singh M 12/14/1956 28183 HAR
14 Nagarathinam Kathaperumal M 12/8/1950 33615 PY

Ramalingam T. M 6/15/1956 33623 PY
15 Ubaidur Rahman Abdul Wahab M 6/1/1952 5226 TN

Doraimani M 3/27/1950 19942 TN
16 Raghavan B. M 12/15/1954 14416 TN

Suresh Kumar Shanmuganathan M 5/8/1956 45728 TN
17 Pattabhi Sitaramayya Bhogaraju M 9/28/1953 35175 TN

Venkatachalaiah V. M 2/28/1953 10219 KTK
18 Joseph George E. M 4/10/1954 34648 TN

Elangovan S. M 12/12/1954 35203 TN
19 Manohar Rajaram M 8/25/1953 17291 TN
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2022 at Chennai, TN
Entries of MD 65 - Main Draw
Date
17 - 24 Sep 2022

City, Country
Chennai, , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order
Vasudevan Ramasamy M 5/12/1955 26970 TN

20 Tamilarasan T. M 4/13/1956 8918 TN
Balasubramaniam V. M 10/15/1956 11156 TN

21 Hasan Kamal Abidi M 7/26/1955 17273 UP
Krishan Gopal M 7/28/1951 23647 UP

22 Sudhir Kumar Goel M 7/25/1954 23605 UP
Madan Lal Kaushik M 12/20/1956 28397 UP
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2022 at Chennai, TN
Entries of WD 65 - Main Draw
Date
17 - 24 Sep 2022

City, Country
Chennai, , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order
1 Kanya Kumari Salekoppa Bhatta F 7/18/1955 20119 KTK

Susy V.John F 9/25/1952 23149 KER
2 Saroja Shetty B.R. F 4/12/1954 17027 KTK

Gowramma Veeralinga F 12/21/1946 11291 KTK
3 Jayasri Prabhu F 7/11/1956 8495 TN

Bhuvaneswari R. F 10/5/1955 35217 TN
4 Krishna Roda F 11/20/1952 35191 TN

Rukmini Devi Talluri F 2/2/1955 35177 TN
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2022 at Chennai, TN
Entries of XD 65 - Main Draw
Date
17 - 24 Sep 2022

City, Country
Chennai, , IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed Status Order
1 Sat Pal Angurala M 3/2/1955 27119 HAR

Manjeet Sharma F 8/15/1955 14557 UTR
2 Madana Mohanan Raman Nair M 3/3/1947 23693 KER

Lathika Mohan F 11/20/1954 23694 KER
3 Raja Bose M 10/8/1952 11215 KTK

Saroja Shetty B.R. F 4/12/1954 17027 KTK
4 Chandran K.P. M 12/2/1952 19896 KTK

Susy V.John F 9/25/1952 23149 KER
5 Naidu S. K. B. M 2/17/1955 5321 KTK

Kanya Kumari Salekoppa Bhatta F 7/18/1955 20119 KTK
6 Manohar Joshi M 8/7/1956 32426 MAH

Vijaya Lakshmi Gudipudi F 8/5/1949 38445 MAH
7 Ubaidur Rahman Abdul Wahab M 6/1/1952 5226 TN

Krishna Roda F 11/20/1952 35191 TN
8 Elangovan S. M 12/12/1954 35203 TN

Bhuvaneswari R. F 10/5/1955 35217 TN
9 Rajan Sugirthpandian Siromani M 6/13/1951 5495 TN

Rukmini Devi Talluri F 2/2/1955 35177 TN
10 Tamilarasan T. M 4/13/1956 8918 TN

Jayasri Prabhu F 7/11/1956 8495 TN
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